
10/27/22, 1:24 PM Eagle Environmental Consulting Inc. Mail - FW: State Reportable Release 24 Hour Notification - THOMPSON 25-6

Brandon VanHorn <bvanhorn@eagle-enviro.com>

FW: State Reportable Release 24 Hour Notification - THOMPSON 25-6
1 message

Thu, Oct 27, 2022 at 12:53 PM
From: Mickelson, Erik  
Sent: Thursday, October 27, 2022 12:50 PM 
To: Anderson - DNR Contractor, Laurel <laurel.anderson@state.co.us>; 'Jason Maxey (jmaxey@weldgov.com)'
<jmaxey@weldgov.com>; 'Roy Rudisill (rrudisill@co.weld.co.us)' <rrudisill@co.weld.co.us> 
Cc: Mathes, Robert <Robert_Mathes@oxy.com>; Hamlin, Mark G <Mark_Hamlin@oxy.com>; Scranton, Lynna
<Lynna_Scranton@oxy.com> 
Subject: State Reportable Release 24 Hour Notification - THOMPSON 25-6

Good afternoon,

We identified a state reportable release due to the detection of a trace amount of thermogenic gas in the soil at the 
location referenced below. The soil gas was discovered during plug and abandonment activities at the wellhead. 
Investigation into the source of the soil gas is currently on-going and a Form 19 Release Report is forthcoming. This 
release did not threaten Public Water System, residences or occupied structures, livestock, wildlife, air quality, or 
publicly-maintained roads.

The following have been notified via specified method below:
Weld County contacted via electronic mail
Surface Owner notification in process

Location Details:

Wellhead Name: THOMPSON 25-6
Location: NWSE 6 3N 66W
Latitude/Longitude: 40.251660/ -104.818350
Wellhead ID: 05-123-24161
WINS #: 92647

Please let me know if you have any questions.

Thanks,

Erik Mickelson, P.G. | Environmental Lead

Occidental Petroleum Corporation | 1099 18th Street | Denver, CO 80202

Direct: 720-929-4306 | Mobile: 307-554-4897
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